Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 |S DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Program : Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship)

Branch : Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship)

TC : Total Credits

FB201 : Human Resource Management

FB205 : Business Research Methods

Sr.No Name

1 Aamir Malik

2 aman Malhotra

3 Anik Rustagi

4 Animesh Kunal Gangaher
S harshpreet singh chadha
6 Jayant sharma

7 mayank Raj

8 Ramneek Yadav

DT : Detained

FB202 : Management of Technology, Innovation And Change

FB206 : Business Environment

Roll No.
Credits

2K21/FMBA/01

2K21/FMBA/02

2K21/FMBA/03

2K21/FMBA/04

2K21/FMBA/05

2K21/FMBA/06

2K21/FMBA/O7

2K21/FMBA/09

FB201

4

B+

B+

FB202

4

B+

A+

B+

FB203

4

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

B+

AB : Absent

FB203 : Financial Management

Notification No.

RL : Result Later

FB207 : Operations And Supply Chain Management

FB204

4

B+

FB205

4

A+

B+

B+

B+

FB206

4

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

FB207

4

B

B+

B+

B+

FB208

4

o

FB204 : Project Management
FB208 : Managerial Skills Development (NUES)

TC

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

1435

Sem :

RW : Result Withdrawn

SGPA Papers Failed

7.38

8.25

8.88

0.88

7.63

7.63

6.38

9.13

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Controller Of Examination L/’”‘\ y

Date :  08/06/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

-

FB201FB202,
FB204, FB205, FB206,
FB207, FB208,
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY , 2022 |S DECLARED AS UNDER : -

Program : Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship)

Branch :

TC : Total Credits

FB201 : Human Resource Management

FB205 : Business Research Methods

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Name

ROHAN ARORA

ROHAN BAHRY

SAMRIDDH KARAN
AGARWAL

Sarthak Munjal

SUKRITI GARG

Yash Mohan Gautam

PRASHANT KUMAR

DT : Detained

FB202 : Management of Technology, Innovation And Change

Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship)

FB206 : Business Environment

Roll No.
Credits

2K21/FMBA/10

2K21/FMBA/11

2K21/FMBA/12

2K21/FMBA/13

2K21/FMBA/14

2K21/FMBA/15

2K21/FMBA/16

FB201

4

A

B+

FB202

4

A

B+

FB203

4

A+

A+

A+

B+

AB : Absent

FB203 : Financial Management

Notification No.
RL : Result Later
FB204 : Project Management
FB208 : Managerial Skills Development (NUES)

FB207 : Operations And Supply Chain Management

FB204

4

B+

FB205

4

A

B+

FB206

4

A

A+

A+

FB207

4

A

B+

B+

B+

FB208

4

B+

B+

B+

TC

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

1435
Sem: |l
RW : Result Withdrawn
SGPA Papers Failed

7.88

7.00

7.38

7.38

7.75

8.88

7.25

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Controller Of Examination \t_/”’\ t

Date :

08/06/2022

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

-
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