Delhi Technological University

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY, 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

Program: Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship)

Branch: Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship)

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

FB201 : Human Resource Management FB202 : Management of Technology, Innovation And Change FB203 : Financial Management FB204 : Project Management

FB205 : Business Research Methods FB206 : Business Environment FB207 : Operations And Supply Chain Management FB208 : Managerial Skills Development (NUES)

Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	FB201	FB202	FB203	FB204	FB205	FB206	FB207	FB208	TC	SGPA	Papers Failed
		Credits	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4			
1	Aamir Malik	2K21/FMBA/01	B+	B+	A+	В	В	Α	В	0	32	7.38	
2	aman Malhotra	2K21/FMBA/02	Α	А	A+	В+	A+	A+	Α	А	32	8.25	
3	Anik Rustagi	2K21/FMBA/03	А	A+	A+	A+	Α	0	Α	0	32	8.88	
4	Animesh Kunal Gangaher	2K21/FMBA/04	F	F	B+	F	F	F	F	F	4	0.88	FB201FB202, FB204, FB205, FB206, FB207, FB208,
5	harshpreet singh chadha	2K21/FMBA/05	Α	A+	A+	В	B+	A+	B+	В	32	7.63	
6	Jayant sharma	2K21/FMBA/06	B+	А	A+	В	B+	A+	B+	А	32	7.63	
7	mayank Raj	2K21/FMBA/07	С	B+	B+	С	B+	A+	B+	Р	32	6.38	
8	Ramneek Yadav	2K21/FMBA/09	A+	A+	Α	Α	0	0	A+	0	32	9.13	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller Of Examination

-tan

Notification No.

1435

Sem: II

Delhi Technological University

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No.

1435

Sem: II

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY, 2022 IS DECLARED AS UNDER: -

Program: Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship)

Branch: Master of Business Administration (Family Business & Entrepreneurship)

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

FB201 : Human Resource Management FB202 : Management of Technology, Innovation And Change FB203 : Financial Management FB204 : Project Management

FB205 : Business Research Methods FB206 : Business Environment FB207 : Operations And Supply Chain Management FB208 : Managerial Skills Development (NUES)

Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	FB201	FB202	FB203	FB204	FB205	FB206	FB207	FB208	TC	SGPA	Papers Failed
		Credits	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4			
9	ROHAN ARORA	2K21/FMBA/10	Α	Α	A+	B+	Α	Α	Α	B+	32	7.88	
10	ROHAN BAHRY	2K21/FMBA/11	B+	B+	A+	С	B+	Α	B+	В	32	7.00	
11	SAMRIDDH KARAN AGARWAL	2K21/FMBA/12	A+	A	A+	С	B+	Α	В	B+	32	7.38	
12	Sarthak Munjal	2K21/FMBA/13	Α	B+	A	С	B+	Α	B+	A+	32	7.38	
13	SUKRITI GARG	2K21/FMBA/14	A	A	A+	В	Α	A+	B+	B+	32	7.75	
14	Yash Mohan Gautam	2K21/FMBA/15	A+	A	0	Α	A+	A+	Α	0	32	8.88	
15	PRASHANT KUMAR	2K21/FMBA/16	Α	Α	B+	В	Α	Α	Α	С	32	7.25	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course code/title should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.